
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 09/26/18 1st Payment 3,205,956

2nd Payment 3,366,253
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 3,534,566

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 3,711,294

5th Payment 3,896,859
1 08/15/18 Wed $21,516,982 $20,389,105 $40,000,000 $24,081,878 1.661 3.6% 3.6% 6th Payment 4,091,702
2 08/18/18 Sat $24,232,630 $34,056,368 $50,000,000 $30,120,482 1.660 4.1% 7.5% 7th Payment 4,296,287
3 08/22/18 Wed $21,466,574 $46,174,442 $60,000,000 $36,144,578 1.660 3.6% 10.9% 8th Payment 4,511,102
4 08/25/18 Sat $24,605,038 $59,738,559 $70,000,000 $42,398,546 1.651 4.1% 14.5% 9th Payment 4,736,657
5 08/29/18 Wed $21,737,270 $71,942,914 $80,000,000 $48,455,482 1.651 3.7% 17.7% 10th Payment 4,973,489
6 09/01/18 Sat $26,042,204 $86,564,269 $90,000,000 $54,512,417 1.651 4.4% 21.2% 11th Payment 5,222,164
7 09/05/18 Wed $24,136,414 $100,115,620 $100,000,000 $60,569,352 1.651 4.0% 24.4% 12th Payment 5,483,272
8 09/08/18 Sat $28,315,432 $117,980,793 $114,000,000 $67,900,000 1.679 4.7% 28.0% 13th Payment 5,757,436
9 09/12/18 Wed $26,297,552 $131,467,277 $132,000,000 $78,600,000 1.679 4.4% 31.2% 14th Payment 6,045,308

10 09/15/18 Sat $29,733,888 $147,494,192 $147,000,000 $86,900,000 1.691 5.0% 34.6% 15th Payment 6,347,573
11 09/19/18 Wed $27,395,698 $161,395,071 $163,000,000 $96,400,000 1.691 4.6% 37.6% 16th Payment 6,664,952
12 09/22/18 Sat $31,598,040 $179,421,842 $178,000,000 $104,100,000 1.710 5.3% 40.9% 17th Payment 6,998,199

13 09/26/18 Wed $30,606,474 $195,126,400 $193,000,000 $112,900,000 1.710 5.1% 43.9% 18th Payment 7,348,109
14 09/29/18 Sat $35,389,805 $213,285,344 $213,000,000 $124,600,000 1.710 5.9% 47.2% 19th Payment 7,715,515
15 10/03/18 Wed $32,742,806 $230,086,080 $280,000,000 $163,700,000 1.710 5.4% 50.1% 20th Payment 8,101,290
16 10/06/18 Sat $40,853,991 $251,048,765 $306,000,000 $178,900,000 1.710 6.8% 53.4% 21st Payment 8,506,355
17 10/10/18 Wed $36,835,656 $269,949,593 $340,000,000 $198,800,000 1.710 6.1% 56.3% 22nd Payment 8,931,673
18 10/13/18 Sat $51,067,488 $296,152,950 $385,000,000 $225,100,000 1.710 8.4% 59.9% 23rd Payment 9,378,256
19 10/17/18 Wed $46,044,570 $319,778,985 $420,000,000 $245,600,000 1.710 7.6% 63.0% 24th Payment 9,847,169
20 10/20/18 Sat $68,941,109 $355,153,516 $455,000,000 $266,100,000 1.710 11.1% 67.1% 25th Payment 10,339,527
21 10/24/18 Wed $58,246,382 $385,040,450 $500,000,000 $292,400,000 1.710 9.5% 70.2% 26th Payment 10,856,504

22 10/27/18 Sat $203,376,272 $489,395,316 $0 1.710 29.4% 79.0% 27th Payment 11,399,329
23 10/31/18 Wed $85,796,920 $533,418,771 $0 1.710 13.7% 81.8% 28th Payment 11,969,295
24 11/03/18 Sat $396,583,731 $736,910,760 $0 1.710 49.3% 90.8% 29th Payment 12,567,760
25 11/07/18 Wed $171,593,840 $824,957,669 $0 1.710 25.4% 93.1% 30th Payment 13,196,148
26 11/10/18 Sat $753,509,089 $0 $0 1.710 72.5% 98.1%

Total 213,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,400,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 9/26/2018


